Tob settings 5 6 2 3 /99	-Y #10022450
Tab settings ⇒ F → To the Honorable Commissioner c 1010856	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
MAJOR LEAGUE PROFESSIONAL SOCCER, INC.	. Name: MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER, L.L.C
	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 110 EAST 42ND STREET
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	
Corporation-State Other	City: NEW YORK State: NY ZIP: 1
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? U Yes Q No	Individual(s) citizenship Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership Limited Partnership
O Assistances	☐ Corporation-State
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Nam	WO Other DELIVER DE L'ANTION DE L'ANTI-LES
Other CORRECTION OF ASSIGNMENT PRE	If assignee is not dominited in the United States, a domestic representative of
VIOUSLY RECORDED ON WHEEL & FRAME #776 Execution Date: NOVEMBER 10, 1995	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Execution Date. Novine Ex To 7 1393	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Q Yes Q No
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): 	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Penistration No (s)
	TO A DO NOTE AND A MADE AND A SHARE AND A
SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT A	06-25-1999
Additional numbers	s attached? Yes U No U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #31
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER, L.L.C.	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$200.00
Internal Address:	no Enclosed
<u> </u>	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 110 EAST 42ND STREET	8. Deposit account number:
10TH_FLOOR	
City: NEW YORK State: NY ZIP: 10017	
999 BARNOTH 00000000 Z4430404	(Attach duplicate copy of this page it paying by deposit account
M ∧ ∧ no \	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. ATTEST TO NOTICE O	P. DECORDANTON, GOVERNMENT #100224505
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	R RECORDATION CONTENT #100224505 true commation is true and correct arrests at attached copy is a true co
the original document.	
DAVID WEINBERG, LEGAL COUNSEL	Date hrequired coversheet information is:
Name of Person Signing	

134.71

REEL: 001922 FRAME: 0994

EXHIBIT A

Mark	Serial No.
Major League Soccer	74-439,426
MLS	74-439,464
MLS Major League Soccer and Design	74-475,106
MLS Major League Soccer	74-442,080
MLS Major League Soccer and Design	74-488,078

TRADEMARK REEL: 001922 FRAME: 0995



June 25, 1999

Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks Assignment Office 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, VA 22202-3513



06-25-1999 U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #31

Assignment Control #100224505 Wheel and Frame #776 Execution Date: November 10, 1995 Marks: Major League Soccer #74-439,426

> MLS #74-439,464 MLS Major League Soccer and Design 74-475,106

MLS Major League Soccer #74-442,080

MLS Major League Soccer and Design #74-488,078

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the completed Recordation Form Cover Sheet along with a check in the amount of Two Hundred Dollars (\$200.00) sufficient to cover correction fee of assignment previously recorded on wheel and frame #776 for the above-mentioned marks.

Please correct all records to show Major League Professional Soccer, Inc. transfers all rights to Major League Soccer, L.L.C.

Please return the attached postcard to us to confirm receipt of this material.

If you have any questions, David Weinberg can be reached at 212-450-1200.

Very truly yours,

Yanick Sohan

Yanick Sohan Legal Assistant

Enclosures